Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Sims - (1494974) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.63
1:27.11
1:31.62
1:33.68
1:33.68
1:34.21
1:36.60
1:41.74
1:41.90
1:42.77
1:47.31
1:48.80
1:48.80
1:51.81

2:07.70
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Date

22/06/24
22/06/24
21/10/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
03/06/23
19/11/22
26/02/22
24/09/22
26/02/22
24/10/21
02/10/21
02/10/21
25/09/21
01/07/21

Date

22/06/24
22/06/24
21/10/23
03/06/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
19/11/22
24/09/22

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Chelmsford City Club Champs 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023
Putteridge Winter SC Open & County Qualification
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
Chelmsford City

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Chelmsford City Club Champs 2023

Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Putteridge Winter SC Open & County Qualification
Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022

Venue

Hatfield
Hatfield
Riverside
Basildon
Basildon
Riverside
Luton
Basildon
Riverside
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
Chelmsford

Riverside Ice LC

Venue
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Luton

Riverside
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Club Swam Under
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Club Swam Under

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
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Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Level

Level

3
4
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1:42.77 223 F 26/02/22  Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Chelmsford 2
1:41.74 230 H 26/02/22  Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Chelmsford 2
1:47.31 196 H 24/10/21 Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021 London Chelmsford 3
1:48.80 188 H 02/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Chelmsford 2
1:48.80 188 H 02/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Chelmsford 2
1:51.81 173 H 25/09/21 Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021 Chelmsford Chelmsford 4
2:07.70 116 H 01/07/21 Chelmsford City Riverside Ice LC Chelmsford 0
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